
Approved Noise Variances 2023 Revised 6/7/23

Event Date Time Address Event Name Source of Noise Contact Name Contact Phone
Date Noise 
Variance 

Friday, May 19, 2023 4:30pm-5:30pm
Wriston Amphitheatre, 711 E Boldt 
Way

Greek Week Lip Sync Battle
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Lexi Praxl 219.510.3664
4/28/2023 
Revised 5/12

Sunday, June 25, 2023 3:00pm-5:30pm 211 S Walnut Street Fox River House Drag Show
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Kelley Stiles/ Matt Ricks
920.216.3992/ 
920.428.3005

6/7/2023

Friday, June 23, 2023 5:00pm-10:00pm Houdini Plaza, 100 W Lawrence Street Family Movie Night
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Miracle Wheeler (262) 505-7049 6/7/2023

Friday, July 14, 2023 5:00pm-10:00pm Houdini Plaza, 100 W Lawrence Street Family Movie Night
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Miracle Wheeler (262) 505-7049 6/7/2023

Friday, August 11, 2023 5:00pm-10:00pm Houdini Plaza, 100 W Lawrence Street Family Movie Night
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Miracle Wheeler (262) 505-7049 6/7/2023

Saturday, June 3, 2023 2:00pm-8:00pm
The Quad on the Lawrence University, 
711 E Boldt Way 

Wet n Wavy Cookout
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Amaka Uduh (414) 364-2645 6/2/2023

Friday, August 25, 2023 3:00pm-10:30pm 500 W Marquette Street St. Pius X Church Summer Festival
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Andy Miles (920) 284-8676 6/2/2023

Saturday, August 26, 2023 1:00pm-11:00pm 500 W Marquette Street St. Pius X Church Summer Festival
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Andy Miles (920) 284-8676 6/2/2023

Monday, June 5, 2023 9:00am-5:00pm Erb Park, 1800 N Morrison Street Private Graduation Party
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Ma Vang (920) 915-1256 6/2/2023

Saturday, May 20, 2023 3:00pm-9:30pm 115 S State Street World Bee Day Live Music Alexander Schultz (920) 205-6169 5/18/2023

Friday, September 15, 2023 6:15pm-7:30pm 305 Foster Street Foster Fun Run
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Katie Boegh (920) 585-3328 5/12/2023

Saturday, May 20, 2023 8:00pm-11:00pm Quad Space, 218 S Lawe Street
Student Alliance Against Sexual 
Harassment & Assault Event

Live Music MJ Corum (512) 431-0116 5/12/2023

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 6:00pm-8:00pm
Route: Houdini Plaza, College Ave., 
Drew St., Franklin St., City Park 

Appleton Children's Parade
Amplified Music/ 
Sound

Niki Wendt (920) 419-7931 5/12/2023

Saturday, May 20, 2023 8:00am-2:00pm 412 N Meade Street Edison Family Fun Run
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Abby Bond (608) 513-6287 5/9/2023

Saturday, November 4, 2023 8:00am - 9:15am
Houdini Plaza to Appleton Street to  
Jones Park

Houdini 10K
Amplified 
Music/Sound

John Mory (920) 606-3216 5/9/2023

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 6:00pm-7:30pm
500 Block of W College Avenue to 
Jones Park

Santa Scamper
Amplified 
Music/Sound

John Mory (920) 606-3216 5/9/2023

Saturday, August 19, 2023 10:00am-10:00pm 222 E Fremont St Parish Fest
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Mark VandenLinden (920) 419-5002 5/9/2023

Sunday, August 20, 2023 10:00am-3:00pm 222 E Fremont St Parish Fest
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Mark VandenLinden (920) 419-5002 5/9/2023

mailto:foxriverhouse@gmail.com
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Monday, June 12, 2023 10:30am-6:00pm
College Avenue between Richmond 
and Durkee

Street Music Week Live Music Michael Pittman (920) 734-1969 5/9/2023

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 10:30am-6:00pm
College Avenue between Richmond 
and Durkee

Street Music Week Live Music Michael Pittman (920) 734-1969 5/9/2023

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 10:30am-6:00pm
College Avenue between Richmond 
and Durkee

Street Music Week Live Music Michael Pittman (920) 734-1969 5/9/2023

Thursday, June 15, 2023 10:30am-6:00pm
College Avenue between Richmond 
and Durkee

Street Music Week Live Music Michael Pittman (920) 734-1969 5/9/2023

Friday, June 16, 2023 10:30am-6:00pm
College Avenue between Richmond 
and Durkee

Street Music Week Live Music Michael Pittman (920) 734-1969 5/9/2023

Saturday, June 17, 2023 10:30am-6:00pm
College Avenue between Richmond 
and Durkee

Street Music Week Live Music Michael Pittman (920) 734-1969 5/9/2023

Sunday, June 18, 2023 10:30am-6:00pm
College Avenue between Richmond 
and Durkee

Street Music Week Live Music Michael Pittman (920) 734-1969 5/9/2023

Monday, June 19, 2023 10:30am-6:00pm
College Avenue between Richmond 
and Durkee

Street Music Week Live Music Michael Pittman (920) 734-1969 5/9/2023

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 10:30am-6:00pm
College Avenue between Richmond 
and Durkee

Street Music Week Live Music Michael Pittman (920) 734-1969 5/9/2023

Sunday, June 11, 2023 9:00am-7:00pm Jones Park, 301 W Lawrence Street
African Heritage, Inc Juneteenth 
Celebration

Amplified 
Music/Sound 

Sabrina Robins (920) 475-2486 5/9/2023

Saturday, May 13, 2023 8:00pm-11:00pm 3115 N Ballard Road Birthday party Live Music Sandra Deleon 920.450.1291 5/9/2023

Thursday, August 3, 2023 11:00am-11:00pm Special Event Approved Sites Mile of Music Festival
Amplified 
Music/Sound 

Star Protection and Patrol (920) 461-5862 5/9/2023

Friday, August 4, 2023 11:00am-11:00pm Special Event Approved Sites Mile of Music Festival
Amplified 
Music/Sound 

Star Protection and Patrol (920) 461-5862 5/9/2023

Saturday, August 5, 2023 11:00am-11:00pm Special Event Approved Sites Mile of Music Festival
Amplified 
Music/Sound 

Star Protection and Patrol (920) 461-5862 5/9/2023

Sunday, August 6, 2023 11:00am-11:00pm Special Event Approved Sites Mile of Music Festival
Amplified 
Music/Sound 

Star Protection and Patrol (920) 461-5862 5/9/2023

Saturday, August 26, 2023 8:30am-11:00am 5020 N Providence Ave Apple Tree Dash for Dreams 5K
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Tina Tillman (920) 858-4432 5/9/2023
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